Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

SI.	No site bills	T						The state of			
reg	ister npany Name:	1	235		Date Reg	e - sit ister	e b	ills	21	05/22	
			MRMCIP Site:								
	ne of Contractor	3000							61	nR	
Nat	ure of work	Pao	Gimani	foram							
L'vo	rk done	From	n Date	led of	at	xuv.					
SI.	Villa/Flat/block				07		To	Date	2	105/22	
No.			Qty.	Rate		Unit	S	Amoun	t	Contractors	
2.	B-Block Shifin Tilly Door Deb B-Block Hot 202	y motern	ls	900	0	NoX		900	20	bill no	
3.	B-Block Hat 202	Dean	ells	350		No	2	350			
4.											
5.		-	4 4 4								
6.	1 2 1			10							
7.	1 2 1			121	-		1				
8.	1 18 18 1		155	19.1	1		1				
9.	ERE				1						
10.	11 211			12.1.	4		+				
11.	8 T	otal:	10 1 1	15	+		+	10.0	/		
Bill re	equired	DYES	S INO.	Co	Th	ill requ	1	12,50	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	-	
Meas	urcment &	□ Req							YES Z	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
	ate sheet:		required	esti	asu mai	remen	t &	1	Enclose		
	0/WU no.		Not required estimate s PO/WO d						Not enclosed		
Remai	iks: World	Com	pleted								
	1 1 2 1 1						W.	100			
		Dist	10				Maria.				
M	1941							333			
1	12度日			Mintered &	4			ANDER)r		
pprov	ed by Project Man	ager	Approve	d by Des	ion	Team		Annesse	d ber N	T.	
ate:	1 01/06	3,42	Date:	- 3, 208	·en	1 Caill	Trees by Mag.				
ign:	1		Sign:				1	Date:			
otes: 1.	This advice must be sent	within 7	The second second second second				1	Sign:			

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

draft excel sheet 16-7-21 (3),xlsxEstimate sheet

3 50 5 50 1	Support State of			twelve thousand five hundred rupess only	4 Inwords
12,500					3 TOTAL
3,500	3,500.00	Nos	l/s	B-block flat-202 complete debris removing dust shifted and chipped dead motar removing	B block
9,000.00	9,000.00	Nos	1/s	B-block shifting of unwanted material tiles door, door frame, debris etc.	1 B block
Amount	Rate	Units	Quantity	Item Description	S No. Item Head
				O GARAGES - SALE	a open out and .
	30-05-2022		Date:	sultan ali	Prenared Bv
	22-05-2022	te:	Work end date:	manyaam	Contractor:
	21-05-2022	ate:	Work start date	B-block shifting of unwanted material tiles, door, door frame, debris & removing of 2' debris and dust	Work Description:
			Sign:	GMR	Project:
1 445248.0	Ram prasad		Approved by:	MRMLLP	Company Name:
					ESTIMATE SHEET

draft excel sheet 16-7-21 (3).xlsxMeasurement Sheet

2		1	S INO.	CNI	Prepared By	Contractor	Work Description :	Project:	Company Name:	MEASURI
	B block	B block	Item Head	1	у:		ription :		Vame:	MEASUREMENT SHEET
removing	B-block flat-202 complete debris removing dust shifted and chipped dead motar	B-block shifting of unwanted material tiles, door, door frame, debris etc	Item Description		sultan ali	manyaam	B-block shifting of unwanted material tiles, door, door frame, debris & removing of 2' debris and dust.	GMR	MRMLLP	
1.00		1.00	Length	Α	Date:	Work end date	Work start date	Sign:	Approved by:	
1.00		1.00	Width	В		e.	te:			
1.00	is \$3.0	1.00	Height	C	30-05-20202	22-05-2022	21-05-2022		Ram prasad	
1.00	TEIELIN	1.00	Nos.	D			enional			
	l/s	ls	Quantity	E=AxBxCxD						
	Ĥ	Ĥ	Units	F			STATES OF			

Mallaper debris; material shall

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Manyaam Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 30.05.2022

In favor of:

MR Mallapur LLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards: debris, material shifting

Allowance for equipment.

S.No.	Description	Amount
1.	B-block shifting of all flat's unwanted material tiles, door, door frame, debries etc Total Amount = 12500/- Work done from date 21.05.22 to date 22.05.22.	Rs.5000

Amount in words: five thousand rupess only.

B-block shifting of all flat's or a street materiel tiles, door,	
Sign:	

Bill for labour Allowance

Manyaam Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 30.05.2022

In favor of:

MR Mallapur LLP Gulmohar Residency

Project / Site:

Mallapur

Location:
Type of Work:
Towards:

debris,material shifting Allowance for labour.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	B-block shifting of all flat's unwanted material tiles,door, door frame, debries etc. Total Amount = 12500/- Work done from date 21.05.22 to date 22.05.22.	Rs.5000

Amount in words: five thousand rupess only.

Sign:	

Bill for consumable Allowance

Manyaam Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 30.05.2022

In favor of:

MR Mallapur LLP Gulmohar Residency

Project / Site: Location:

Towards:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

debris;material shifting
Allowance for consumable

S No. Descrip	
1. B-block shifting of all flat's uny door frame, debries etc Total Amount = 12500/- Work done from date 21.05.2	Rs.2500

Amount in words: two thousand five hundred rupess only.

~.			
Sign: _			